SMD Clock Oscillator - DXO-57
Outline Drawing
Dimension (Unit=mm)
P1
L1
H
Bottom View
34

Part Number Guide:
DXO57 4 50 T 3.3 DXO-2014
DXO57 8 50 T 3.3 DXO-2022
DXO57 10 50 T 3.3 DXO-2028
DXO57 12 50 T 3.3 DXO-2033
DXO57 16 50 T 3.3 DXO-2026
DXO57 20 50 T 3.3 DXO-2034
DXO57 24 50 T 3.3 DXO-2037
DXO57 32.768 50 T 3.3
DXO57 40 50 T 3.3
DXO57 50 50 T 3.3
DXO57 60 50 T 3.3
DXO57 80 50 T 3.3
DXO57 100 50 T 3.3
DXO-2041
DXO-2052
DXO-2059
DXO-2066
DXO-2070
DXO-2081
Case Frequency
(MHz)
Freq. Tol
(PPM)
Symmetry Input Voltage Ant Part No.
1.1V80/01/22>1<egaP